
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 City Council Meeting Dates 
Tuesday, January 3 

Tuesday, January 17 

Monday, February 6 

Monday, February 20 

Monday, March 6 

Monday, March 20 

Monday, April 3 

Monday, April 17 

Tuesday, April 18 – Council Reorganization 

Monday, May 1 

Monday, May 15 

Monday, June 5 

Monday, June 19 

Monday, July 3 

Monday, July 17 

Monday, August 7 

Monday, August 21 

Tuesday, September 5 

Monday, September 18 

Monday, October 2 

Monday, October 16 

Monday, November 6 

Monday, November 20 

Monday, December 4 

Monday, December 18 

 

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 

 
1. Items for the Council Agenda must be posted to the City Council Meeting Date 

Schedule located in the Department Heads Shared Folder (COB Admin drive) two 
Mondays before the meeting by 5:00 p.m. 

2. Materials to be included in the packet must be placed in the Council Packet Work 
Folder (COB Admin drive) by the 2nd Friday before the meeting at 5:00 p.m. If you do 
not have access to the COB Admin drive, contact your Department Director. 

3. The Manager reviews the packet on the Monday before the meeting. Nothing may be 
added to the packet after that Monday unless the Manager directs the Clerk to do so 
and the materials are time-sensitive or extremely important. 

4. The packet is prepared and posted to the City’s website the Wednesday before the 
meeting by 5:00 p.m.  

 
Lori Stottler, City Clerk 
StottlerL@beloitwi.gov   
October 1, 2016 
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